

2022-2023 RESOLUTION FOR MEMBERSHIP IN THE MINNESOTA STATE HIGH SCHOOL LEAGUE

MN Stat	tutes, S sioner o	Section 1 of Educat	control, supervision and reg 28C.01) to the Minnesota ion as provided for by Minne at the high schools listed belo	State High Sch sota Statutes.	ool League	e, and so hereb	y certifies to t	
			lle River High School	(Harrie all File		your govern	ming bourdy.	_
			(If more than four	high schools, attach a	n additional list	t)		-
is/are au	uthorize	d by this	the Governing Board of said	school district	or school to) :		
	1.		Make new application for n School Enrollment (grades	membership in the Minnesota State High School League; es 9-12):				
		OR; _ <u>X</u>	_ Renew its membership in t	he Minnesota S	tate High Sc	chool League; an	d,	
	2.	Particip	ate in the approved interschoo	ol activities spons	sored by sai	d League and its v	various subdivisi	ons.
the school League-s supervisi Signing which de	ool district of sponsore ion of su the Resident the section of su	ct or schood ed activiti ch activiti olution f he purpo	s the same as are published in tool, or as appears on the Leagues, and that the administrations are assigned to the official report Membership affirms that are and value of education-borded common language.	ue's website, as to ion and respons epresentatives id this Governing i	the minimur ibility for d entified by t Board has v	m standards gove letermining stude this Governing Boo viewed the WHY	erning participation ent eligibility and ard. WE PLAY traini	on in said d for the ing vided
Member	r school:	s must de	evelop and publicize administ tions for students participatir	•			pensions related	l to Code
			is adopted by the Governing certified to the State Commi					inutes o
Signed:		e Jo Howa Clerk/Secre	ard tary - Local Governing Board)	Signed:		Guggisberg Superintendent or H	ead of School)	
Date:	May 1	L6, 2022		Date:	May 16, 2	2022		
District/	School (Office Ad	dress: 401 Park Avenue W	est P.O. Box 70) Greenbu	ush MN 56726		
Head of	School/	Superint	endent's Phone: 218-782-22 3	32 ext: 205				
Head of	School/	'Superint	endent's Email: <u>lguggisberg(</u>	@greenbush.k1	2.mn.us			

This form must be completed and submitted to MSHSL NOT LATER THAN JULY 31, 2022. Retain one copy for the school files.